Inlet Liners
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Liner Style* Function Advantages Disadvantages Recommended For
Straight
Low surface area for less activity • Simple to use
• Least expensive
• Low activity
• Possible inlet discrimination

LINERS FOR PERKINELMER® GC SYSTEMS
LINERS FOR SHIMADZU® GC SYSTEMS
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Description Benefits / Uses GC Model No.
Dimensions
ID x L x OD
(mm) Units Similar to Mfr. No.** Part No. Unit Price
Split/Splitless Single Taper / Gooseneck Tapered
FocusLiner™ with wool
Great recovery and linearity for trace
analysis of active compounds
17A, 17B, 2010,
2014
3.4 x 95 x 5 – 092068 AG0-4683 5/pk
Splitless Straight Liner Small injection, trace analysis 17A, 17B, 2010,
2014
2.6 x 95 x 5 – – AG0-4667 5/pk
Splitless Liner Trace analysis 9A/15A/16A 3.4  x 139 x 5 5/pk
25/pk
20749
20750
AG0-4669
–
5/pk
Split / Splitless, Single Focus Taper Liner General use or dirty samples 14/15A/16 3.4 x 99 x 5 5/pk 092066 AG0-4682 5/pk
Split / Splitless, Liner with Middle Gooseneck General use or dirty samples 17A/2014 3.4 x 95 x 5 5/pk 092085 AG0-8661 5/pk
Split / Splitless, FocusLiner with wool Large injection, trace analysis 17A/2014 3.4 x 95 x 5 5/pk 092062 AG0-8662 5/pk
Split / Splitless, Recessed Gooseneck Liner with
quartz wool
General use or dirty samples 17A/2014 3.4 x 95 x 5 5/pk 092061 AG0-8663 5/pk
Note: Large injection ≥ 2 μL. Small injection ≤ 2 μL  ** Similar to but not always an exact equivalent to the original manufacturer’s product.
Don’t see what you need?
Contact Phenomenex or your local
Phenomenex distributor to cross-